
CA 5 - C June Analysis

2019-2020

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
610

336
7981
-6276

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - China  Leader: Open

July 2019 to June 2020 (12 months) Results

CA 5 - C

June (Only Results)

Jun-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
331
36

6853
-6115

CA 5 - C

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - C

MD ANALYSIS



2019-2020

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
129
6

1197
-919

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
129
6

1197
-919

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
141
30

1936
-1566

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
141
30

1936
-1566

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
112
10

1432
-1212

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
112
10

1432
-1212

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
196
37

2921
-2408

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
196
37

2921
-2408

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C



2019-2020

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
3
52
-49

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
250
443
-122

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
32
253
495
-171

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5 - C




