MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 - C June Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - China Leader: Open

July 2019 to June 2020 (12 months) Results

CA 5 - C	2019-2020	
New Clubs	1	
Charter Members	610	
New Members	336	
Drops	7981	
Net Growth	-6276	

June (Only Results)

CA 5 - C	Jun-20	
New Clubs	1	
Charter Members	331	
New Members	36	
Drops	6853	
Net Growth	-6115	

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - C

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - C	2019-2020
Chin a Cou n	China	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 129 6 1197 -919
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 129 6 1197 -919

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - C	2019-2020
Chin a Cou n	China	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 141 30 1936 -1566
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 141 30 1936 -1566

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - C	2019-2020
Chin a Cou n	China	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 112 10 1432 -1212
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 112 10 1432 -1212

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - C	2019-2020
Chin a Cou n	China	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 196 37 2921 -2408
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 196 37 2921 -2408

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - C	2019-2020
NA		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	3
		Drops	52
		Net Growth	-49
303		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	32
	Hong Kong	New Members	250
	China	Drops	443
	Масао	Net Growth	-122
Total		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	32
		New Members	253
		Drops	495
		Net Growth	-171